
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No 

12 

16 

33 

87 

55 

21 

9 

72 

23 

45 

57 

37 

44 

88 

64 

2 

62 

40 

24 

7 

11 

35 

97 

42 

96 

19 

27 

Rider 

Thomas LUTHI 

Joe ROBERTS 

Enea BASTIANINI 

Remy GARDNER 

Hafizh SYAHRIN 

Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO 

Jorge NAVARRO 

Marco BEZZECCHI 

Marcel SCHROTTER 

Tetsuta NAGASHIMA 

Edgar PONS 

Augusto FERNANDEZ 

Aron CANET 

Jorge MARTIN 

Bo BENDSNEYDER 

Jesko RAFFIN 

Stefano MANZI 

Hector GARZO 

Simone CORSI 

Lorenzo BALDASARRI 

Nicolo BULEGA 

Somkiat CHANTRA 

Xavi VIERGE 

Marcos RAMIREZ 

Jake DIXON 

Lorenzo DALLA PORTA 

Andi FARID IZDIHAR 

Nat 

SWI 

USA 

ITA 

AUS 

MAL 

ITA 

SPA 

ITA 

GER 

JPN 

SPA 

SPA 

SPA 

SPA 

NED 

SWI 

ITA 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

THA 

SPA 

SPA 

GBR 

ITA 

INA 

Team 

Liqui Moly Intact GP 

American Racing 

Italtrans Racing Team 

Onexox TKKR SAG Team 

Aspar Team 

Speed Up Racing 

Speed Up Racing 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Liqui Moly Intact GP 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

Aspar Team 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

NTS RW Racing GP 

NTS RW Racing GP 

MV Agusta Forward Racing 

Flexbox HP 40 

MV Agusta Forward Racing 

Flexbox HP 40 

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 

Idemitsu Honda Team Asia 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

American Racing 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

Italtrans Racing Team 

Idemitsu Honda Team Asia 

Motorcycle 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

SPEED UP 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

NTS 

NTS 

MV AGUSTA 

KALEX 

MV AGUSTA 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

Time 

1:59.600 

1:59.759 

1:59.839 

1:59.864 

1:59.872 

1:59.928 

1:59.982 

2:00.038 

2:00.074 

2:00.147 

2:00.273 

2:00.285 

2:00.305 

2:00.342 

2:00.450 

2:00.482 

2:00.563 

2:00.572 

2:00.727 

2:00.760 

2:00.767 

2:00.777 

2:01.182 

2:01.425 

2:01.479 

2:01.812 

2:02.021 

Lap 

13 

16 

6 

18 

15 

4 

9 

3 

11 

6 

15 

17 

12 

12 

9 

16 

17 

10 

25 

5 

15 

22 

5 

12 

8 

16 

5 

Total 

13 

18 

15 

18 

16 

18 

17 

8 

11 

8 

19 

19 

12 

12 

19 

20 

23 

16 

25 

10 

15 

23 

5 

15 

12 

21 

6 

Diff 

0.159 

0.239 

0.264 

0.272 

0.328 

0.382 

0.438 

0.474 

0.547 

0.673 

0.685 

0.705 

0.742 

0.850 

0.882 

0.963 

0.972 

1.127 

1.160 

1.167 

1.177 

1.582 

1.825 

1.879 

2.212 

2.421 

Gap 

0.159 

0.080 

0.025 

0.008 

0.056 

0.054 

0.056 

0.036 

0.073 

0.126 

0.012 

0.020 

0.037 

0.108 

0.032 

0.081 

0.009 

0.155 

0.033 

0.007 

0.010 

0.405 

0.243 

0.054 

0.333 

0.209 

Sorted on best lap time
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Moto2™/ Moto3™ Official Test Losail 

Moto2 

Session 4 

Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 10:35:00 

Losail International Circuit 5.380 km 

2/29/2020 10:35 


